高雄縣立林園高中九十七學年度第一學期【國中部】英語文競賽優勝名單
                  ◎ 競賽項目：英語朗讀
	編號
	班級、姓名
	名次

	
	
	

	39
	122簡銘寬
	1

	10
	208林昕璇
	2

	12
	209張簡易承
	3

	6
	220張廷禎
	4

	31
	204吳國樺
	5

	49
	224陳昱凱
	6


                      ◎ 競賽項目：英語演講
	編號
	班級、姓名
	名次

	
	
	

	31
	119黃怡菁
	1

	13
	211蔡明修
	2

	33
	218朱怡宣
	3

	12
	210蔣珮汝
	4

	7
	207郭思妤
	5

	26
	220李榮宏
	5

	2
	224宋怡欣
	6


